Position

Police Lieutenant

Police Captain

Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Other Positions Held City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector

Central Sector

Total Wages

$141,789
$135,959
$128,352
$122,130
$121,416
$118,599
$115,686
$112,504
$111,628
$110,403
$109,224
$108,506
$104,672
$101,416
$100,611
$99,777
$98,858
$97,873
$97,471
$97,390
$95,354
$94,631
$94,542
$94,387
$94,102
$92,224
$91,679
$91,192
$90,997
$90,677

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,321
$68,424
$62,237
$55,879
$51,539
$40,866
$40,637
$55,859
$49,295
$45,649
$44,076
$39,380
$55,859
$31,429
$39,056
$46,541
$44,980
$38,020
$38,416
$33,958
$39,380
$42,335
$31,416
$30,064
$38,012
$46,979
$47,333
$43,452
$46,332
$39,768



Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Administrative Analyst

Police Sergeant

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector

Central Sector

$90,667
$90,498
$90,427
$89,968
$89,957
$88,458
$88,420
$87,469
$86,804
$86,515
$86,244
$84,917
$84,896
$84,531
$83,577
$83,285
$82,935
$82,529
$81,919
$78,015
$77,624
$77,424
$77,378
$72,029
$71,775
$69,519
$68,272
$66,783
$60,965
$60,227
$53,243
$43,409

$46,375
$46,285
$31,416
$31,416
$31,416
$29,143
$46,332
$39,704
$39,434
$28,111
$46,332
$30,064
$39,768
$46,332
$46,398
$37,066
$42,799
$46,408
$39,386
$39,768
$46,332
$44,980
$22,469
$55,859
$37,668
$43,309
$31,683
$37,383
$26,283
$39,434
$37,147
$42,012



Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector
Central Sector

Central Sector

$20,975
$4,437
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$0
$8,741
$0
$0
$0
$0



