Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Lieutenant		Sacramento	Central Sector	\$141,789	\$47,321
Police Captain		Sacramento	Central Sector	\$135,959	\$68,424
Police Lieutenant		Sacramento	Central Sector	\$128,352	\$62,237
Police Sergeant		Sacramento	Central Sector	\$122,130	\$55,879
Police Sergeant		Sacramento	Central Sector	\$121,416	\$51,539
Police Sergeant		Sacramento	Central Sector	\$118,599	\$40,866
Police Sergeant		Sacramento	Central Sector	\$115,686	\$40,637
Police Sergeant		Sacramento	Central Sector	\$112,504	\$55,859
Police Sergeant		Sacramento	Central Sector	\$111,628	\$49,295
Police Officer		Sacramento	Central Sector	\$110,403	\$45,649
Police Sergeant		Sacramento	Central Sector	\$109,224	\$44,076
Police Officer		Sacramento	Central Sector	\$108,506	\$39,380
Police Sergeant		Sacramento	Central Sector	\$104,672	\$55,859
Police Officer		Sacramento	Central Sector	\$101,416	\$31,429
Police Officer		Sacramento	Central Sector	\$100,611	\$39,056
Police Officer		Sacramento	Central Sector	\$99,777	\$46,541
Police Officer		Sacramento	Central Sector	\$98,858	\$44,980
Police Officer		Sacramento	Central Sector	\$97,873	\$38,020
Police Officer		Sacramento	Central Sector	\$97,471	\$38,416
Police Officer		Sacramento	Central Sector	\$97,390	\$33,958
Police Officer		Sacramento	Central Sector	\$95,354	\$39,380
Police Officer		Sacramento	Central Sector	\$94,631	\$42,335
Police Officer		Sacramento	Central Sector	\$94,542	\$31,416
Police Officer		Sacramento	Central Sector	\$94,387	\$30,064
Police Officer		Sacramento	Central Sector	\$94,102	\$38,012
Police Officer		Sacramento	Central Sector	\$92,224	\$46,979
Police Officer		Sacramento	Central Sector	\$91,679	\$47,333
Police Officer		Sacramento	Central Sector	\$91,192	\$43,452
Police Officer		Sacramento	Central Sector	\$90,997	\$46,332
Police Officer		Sacramento	Central Sector	\$90,677	\$39,768

Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$90,667	\$46,375
Police Sergeant	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$90,498	\$46,285
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$90,427	\$31,416
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$89,968	\$31,416
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$89,957	\$31,416
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$88,458	\$29,143
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$88,420	\$46,332
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$87,469	\$39,704
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$86,804	\$39,434
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$86,515	\$28,111
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$86,244	\$46,332
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$84,917	\$30,064
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$84,896	\$39,768
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$84,531	\$46,332
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$83,577	\$46,398
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$83,285	\$37,066
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$82,935	\$42,799
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$82,529	\$46,408
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$81,919	\$39,386
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$78,015	\$39,768
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$77,624	\$46,332
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$77,424	\$44,980
Administrative Analyst	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$77,378	\$22,469
Police Sergeant	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$72,029	\$55,859
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$71,775	\$37,668
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$69,519	\$43,309
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$68,272	\$31,683
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$66,783	\$37,383
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$60,965	\$26,283
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$60,227	\$39,434
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$53,243	\$37,147
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$43,409	\$42,012

Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$20,975	\$0
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$4,437	\$8,741
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$2,500	\$0
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$2,500	\$0
Police Sergeant	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$2,500	\$0
Police Officer	Sacramento	Central Sector	\$2,500	\$0